Register of the
W. Starling Burgess Papers
Naval War College
Newport, RI
N
AV
AL HISTORICAL COLLECTIO
N

12 10 William L. Woolf Progress Reports: Damage Control Research Project,
Development Progress Report and Drafting Room Rules, Procedures and
Numbering System, 1946–1947
13 1 Correspondence and Calculations, Speed Graphic Photographs,
Correspondence, 1946
2 Displacement of Carriers, Calculations, 1945–1948
3 Requisitions, 1946
4 William L. Woolf, Correspondence, 1945–1946
5 Unemployment Compensation, 1945
6 Rm 31a Accessories, 1945
7 Developments of the Burgess Company Prior to its Merger with the Stevens
Damage Control Group, n.d.
8 Stability, Correspondence, 1947–1948
9 Tank Device #5—36" Model, Correspondence & Diagram, 1948
10 Towing Tank, Correspondence and Drawing, 1946
11 20' Wooden Model, Correspondence and Drawing, 1946–1947
12 Stability #4, Calculations, 1945
13 Test Pontoon, Calculations, 1946
14 Inclining Device for Rm 31a, Correspondence, 1946–1947
15 Freeboard Gauge, Correspondence, 1947
16 Flooding Gauge, 1947
17 82" Instruction Model, Correspondence, 1946
18 Tank Equipment Engineering File, Drawings, and Calculations, 1947
19 Freeboard Gauges, Calculations, n.d.
20 Inclining Gear, Calculations, 1946
21 BuShips Test CV-9 Model, Correspondence, 1947–1948
22 Stability Tank, Inclining Device and Associated Equipment, Report No. 25,
1948
23 Conversion—CV-9-40 and Models, Carbon Backs and Prints, 1946
14
Box Folder Contents
14 1 Calculations, Engineering Reports #1, 7, 8 , 9, 10, 14, 19, and 25, 1948
2 20' CV—Model, Calculations, 1946
3 Rm 31a Radius of Gyration, Calculations, 1945
4 Training Device, No. 5, Calculations, n.d.
5 Hydrostatic Rm 31, Calculations, 1945
6 Calculations, n.d.
7 0–90º, 1946
8 Metacentrics, Calculations, 1946
9 Rm 31 Dimensions and Conversions, Calculations, 1946
10 CV-9-40 Stability, 1946
11 CV-9-40 Stability 6, 1946
12 CV-9-40 Stability 6, Calculations, 1946
13 Rm 31 Curves of Form, 1945–1947
14 Rm 31a Weights, Calculations, 1945–1947
15 Rm 31 Weights, Calculations, 1945
16 Rm 31a Weights, Calculations, 1945–1947
17 Rm 31, Tank Test Tabulations, 1946
18 Rm 31, Tank Tabulations, n.d.
19 Rm 31, Tank Tabulations, n.d.
20 CV-9 Class Model, Letters and Test Results, 1947
21 Training Aid #5, Calculations, 1947
15 1 Training Aid # 5, Calculations, 1947
2 Rm 31, Calculations, 1945–1947
3 Flooding Gauge, Calculations, 1946
4 Calculations and Specifications for Including Device for Model Rm 31a, 1946
5 Tank Test Data, Calculations, 1947
15
Box Folder Contents
15 6 Bi-weekly Progress Reports, Project Rm 31 Model Tests, 1948
7 Specifications for Inclining Device for Model Rm 31
8 Specifications for Device, 1945
9 Damage Stability Test Results, CV-9, 1948
10 Damage Control Research Requisitions and Receipts, 1946
11 Damage Control Research Memoranda, 1946–1947
12 Damage Control Research Memoranda, 1947
13 Damage Control Research Memoranda, 1947
14 Harmonic Motion, Calculations, 1947
15 Stabilometer, Calculations, 1946
16 Destroyer Tests, Notes on Experiments to test Accelerometer
17 Wiring Diagram, Accelerometer, 1946
18 Cover Plate, Accelerometer, 1946
19 Assembly, Accelerometer, 1946